
United Irrigation District
FM 676 Pipeline Relocation

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

1 United Irrigation District Juan Martinez 956-585-4818 juan@united-irrigation.com

1006 W Mile 2 Rd

Mission, TX 78574

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Tony Reyna 956-364-2236 a.reyna@ferrisandflinn.com

1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.

Harlingen, TX  78552

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-0174 sanjuana@rgvagc.org

PO Box 391

Harlingen, TX  78551

E Foremost Paving, Inc. Carter Biel 956-316-8922 letting@fpitex.com

22630 FM 88 Priscilla

Edcouch, TX  78538 Jim

E Go Underground George Olivarez 956-412-6100 goexcavate@yahoo.com

217 E. Monroe Ave.

Harlingen, TX 78550

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Ste. 202

San Antonio, TX  78217

E Cornett Construction mcornett333@yahoo.com

E McAllen Multi-Service Luis Carrillo 956-793-6368 luis@mcallenmultiservice.com

PO Box 4428

McAllen, TX  78502

E Saenz Utility Contractors, LLC Maribel Saenz 956-262-8506 maribel@saenzutility.com

22290 N FM 88 Juan Saenz 956-929-4594 juan@saenzutility.com

Edcouch, TX  78538

E Carrillo Contractors, LLC Gabriel Carrillo 956-322-9777 gabriel@carrillocontractors.com

PO Box 9

Weslaco, TX  78599

E The 5125 Co. Karen 956-583-5212 pe5125@aol.com

3914 Rio Grande Care Rd.

Edinburg, TX 78541

E Mor-Wil Belinda Sanchez 956-577-7129 admin@mor-wil.com

808 S. Shary Rd., Ste. 5, PMB 274

Mission, TX  78572

E Texas Cordia Construction Isabel Martinez 956-627-6181 isabel@texascordia.com

3149A Center Pointe Dr.

Edinburg, TX  78539
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